The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 1100329
FEATURES

susceptible to damage because very small parametric changes could
cause the device not to meet its published specifications.
ORDERING INFORMATION(1)
PRODUCT PACKAGE-LEAD PACKAGE DESIGNATOR PACKAGE MARKING
TLV3501 SOT23-6 DBV NXATLV3501 SOT23-6 DBV NXA
TLV3501 SO-8 D TLV3501ATLV3501 SO-8 D TLV3501A
TLV3502 SOT23-8 DCN NXCTLV3502 SOT23-8 DCN NXC
TLV3502 SO-8 D TLV3502ATLV3502 SO-8 D TLV3502A
(1) For the most current package and ordering information, see the Package Option Addendum at the end of this document, or see the TI web site
at www.ti.com.
PIN CONFIGURATIONS
(1) Pin 1 of the SOT23-6 is determined by orienting the package marking as indicated on the diagram.